
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301190000
16341

01/19/1993
10:55:45

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301190000
16341

01/19/1993
10:55:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301190000
16461

01/19/1993
11:16:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199301190000
16721

01/19/1993
12:02:28

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EAVES,
JAMES R

199301190000
16751

01/19/1993
12:09:12

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199301190000
16741

01/19/1993
12:07:11

ALABAMA
DEPATMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN ROSATO,
ANTHONY V
JR

199301190000
16731

01/19/1993
12:03:51

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

199206050001
04271

199301190000
16791

01/19/1993
12:28:02

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE,
ALESIA

199301190000
16781

01/19/1993
12:25:50

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301260000
24611

01/26/1993
01:41:09

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ZALES,
STEPHEN L

199301260000
24631

01/26/1993
01:41:11

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TURNER, D
MAURICE

199301190000
16941

01/19/1993
12:56:24

BAILEY
DEBORAH M

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

199301190000
17072

01/19/1993
01:36:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
JOHNNY F

199301190000
17071

01/19/1993
01:36:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JOHNNY F

199301270000
24961

01/27/1993
08:45:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUFF, J
JEFFREY

199301270000
24931

01/27/1993
08:32:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor AFFIDAVITS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301270000
25031

01/27/1993
09:05:33

A MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JOANNE G

199301270000
25001

01/27/1993
08:55:46

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUFF, B
SUSAN

199301270000
25051

01/27/1993
09:10:39

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SCHMIDT,
BARNEY T



199301270000
25041

01/27/1993
09:07:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DEFREESE,
DONALD L

199301200000
17881

01/20/1993
07:59:55

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199301270000
25271

01/27/1993
10:24:23

BAREFIELD
SHARON E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301270000
25331

01/27/1993
10:40:04

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301270000
25461

01/27/1993
11:27:15

BERNSTEIN
MICHAEL R

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIOTT,
DIANNE H

199301270000
25361

01/27/1993
10:40:07

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301270000
25391

01/27/1993
10:47:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHUNNARAH,
DAVID S

199301200000
17991

01/20/1993
08:42:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCQUIRE,
JAMES BRYAN

199301200000
18081

01/20/1993
09:22:37

AMI
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OWENS,
MARK A

199301200000
18091

01/20/1993
09:22:38

AMI CALERA Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
JOHNNY

199301200000
18191

01/20/1993
09:22:47

CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEROWICZ,
DOMINIC


