Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	ded= 1993; MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			-								Description
99301190000 6341	01/19/1993 10:55:45	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
99301190000 6341	01/19/1993 10:55:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
99301190000 6461	01/19/1993 11:16:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
99301190000 6721	01/19/1993 12:02:28	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EAVES, JAMES R						
99301190000 6751	01/19/1993 12:09:12	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK						
99301190000 6741	01/19/1993 12:07:11	ALABAMA DEPATMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	ROSATO, ANTHONY V JR						
99301190000 6731	01/19/1993 12:03:51	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE					199206050001 04271	
99301190000 6791	01/19/1993 12:28:02	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE, ALESIA						
199301190000 16781	01/19/1993 12:25:50	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301260000 24611	01/26/1993 01:41:09	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ZALES, STEPHEN L						
199301260000 24631	01/26/1993 01:41:11	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, D MAURICE						
199301190000 16941	01/19/1993 12:56:24	BAILEY DEBORAH M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV						
199301190000 17072	01/19/1993 01:36:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, JOHNNY F						
99301190000 7071	01/19/1993 01:36:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JOHNNY F						
99301270000 4961	01/27/1993 08:45:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF, J JEFFREY						
99301270000 24931	01/27/1993 08:32:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
99301270000 25031	01/27/1993 09:05:33	A MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JOANNE G						
99301270000 25001	01/27/1993 08:55:46	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF, B SUSAN						
99301270000 5051	01/27/1993 09:10:39	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHMIDT, BARNEY T						

	1			1			_	
199301270000 25041	01/27/1993 09:07:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DEFREESE, DONALD L			
199301200000 17881	01/20/1993 07:59:55	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			
199301270000 25271	01/27/1993 10:24:23	BAREFIELD SHARON E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
199301270000 25331	01/27/1993 10:40:04	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC			
199301270000 25461	01/27/1993 11:27:15	BERNSTEIN MICHAEL R	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIOTT, DIANNE H			
199301270000 25361	01/27/1993 10:40:07	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC			
199301270000 25391	01/27/1993 10:47:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHUNNARAH, DAVID S			
199301200000 17991	01/20/1993 08:42:45	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCQUIRE, JAMES BRYAN			
199301200000 18081	01/20/1993 09:22:37	AMI COLUMBIANA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OWENS, MARK A			
199301200000 18091	01/20/1993 09:22:38	AMI CALERA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, JOHNNY			
199301200000 18191	01/20/1993 09:22:47	CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEROWICZ, DOMINIC			